CAMP COUNTY

PUBLIC REPORTING OF UTILITIES USAGE

Feb-25

Company Paid

Center Point Energy |

Center Point Energy
Center Point Energy
City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg

City of Pittsburg
SWEPCO
SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

SWEPCO

Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Upshur Rural Electric
Bi-County Water

TOTAL

Product

Natural Gas

'Natural Gas

Natural Gas

: Garbage/Water/Sewer

Sprinklers

‘Garbage/Water/Sewer
'Sprinklers

Water/Sewer

‘Garbage/Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

‘Water

Electricity

Electricity
Electricity

Electricity

Electricity
Electricity
|Electricity

Electricity

Electricity
|Electricity

Electricity

: Electricity
\Water

Location

'ANNEX

JAIL

ADULT PROBATION |

COURTHOUSE |

'ANNEX
/ANNEX
Courthouse

Barn

ADULT PROBATION
' BROACH PARK
213 College St.
ANNEX
'COURTHOUSE

JAIL

'COUNTY BARN
VET WALL
STORAGE

'ADULT PROBATION |

BROACH PARK

Prct. 4 Pit Light

Prct. 2 Pit Light

'Boat Ramp

Broach Park

jBroach Park

Amount Paid

$160.15

$956.60 |

$65.32 |
$1,483.51

$23.50

$138.92 |

$23.50

$47.00
$64.00 |
$25.00
$47.00
$232.21
$1,234.86
$1,754.50 |
$230.75 |
$47.75
$23.02
$46.88
$18.17
$20.82

$29.16

$20.82

$1,089.27

$176.66
$7,959.37

- Date Paid

2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
3/13/2025
2/19/2025
3/13/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
2/28/2025
3/13/2025




