CAMP COUNTY				
	OF UTILITIES USAGE			
Feb-2				
Company Paid	Product	Location	Amazunt Daid	Data Data
Company Faid	Floduct	Location	Amount Paid	Date Paid
Center Point Energy	Natural Gas	ANNEX	\$160.15	2/28/2025
Center Point Energy	Natural Gas	JAIL	\$956.60	2/28/2025
Center Point Energy	Natural Gas	ADULT PROBATION	\$65.32	2/28/2025
City of Pittsburg	Garbage/Water/Sewer	COURTHOUSE	\$1,483.51	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Sprinklers	ANNEX	\$23.50	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Garbage/Water/Sewer	ANNEX	\$138.92	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Sprinklers	Courthouse	\$23.50	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Water/Sewer	Barn	\$47.00	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Garbage/Water/Sewer	ADULT PROBATION	\$64.00	3/13/2025
City of Pittsburg	Water/Sewer	BROACH PARK	\$25.00	2/19/2025
City of Pittsburg	Water	213 College St.	\$47.00	3/13/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	ANNEX	\$232.21	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	COURTHOUSE	\$1,234.86	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	JAIL	\$1,754.50	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	COUNTY BARN	\$230.75	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	VET WALL	\$47.75	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	STORAGE	\$23.02	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	ADULT PROBATION	\$46.88	2/28/2025
SWEPCO	Electricity	BROACH PARK	\$18.17	2/28/2025
Upshur Rural Electric	Electricity	Prct. 4 Pit Light	\$20.82	2/28/2025
Upshur Rural Electric	Electricity	Prct. 2 Pit Light	\$29.16	2/28/2025
Upshur Rural Electric	Electricity	Boat Ramp	\$20.82	2/28/2025
Upshur Rural Electric	Electricity	Broach Park	\$1,089.27	2/28/2025
Bi-County Water	Water	Broach Park	\$176.66	3/13/2025
TOTAL			\$7,959.37	